
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 98 98MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 AA

2 T: 97 97FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
2 T: 97 97JARRATT CR EE 126543 AA
2 T: 97 97SNELL A EE 117867 AA
5 T: 96 96MASON B EE 85486 AA
6 T: 95 95PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA
7 T: 94 94CONWAY M EE 86989 AA
7 T: 94 94HAGAN KJ EE 93896 AA

Yes7 T: 94 94STOCKDALE M EE 124920 AA
10 T: 93 93CHRISTENSEN D EE 106106 AA
10 T: 93 93RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
12 T: 92 92DORE MR EE 44378 AA
12 T: 92 92FERRIMAN D EE 120545 AA
12 T: 92 92WHINNETT S EE 96499 AA

Yes15 T: 91 91HARVEY A EE 85130 AA
15 T: 91 91MACFARLANE G EE 122508 AA
15 T: 91 91MITCHELL H EE 117811 AA
15 T: 91 91SMITH SJ EE 105697 AA

Yes19 T: 87 87POWELL J EE 108711 AA
20 T: 79 79BOWDEN P EE 80916 AA
21 T: 78 78ROLSTONE M EE 106177 AA

Yes22 T: 77 77BARR L EE 23506 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99FARAM N EE 23454 A
2 T: 96 96BALL W EE 122875 A

Yes3 T: 94 94OWEN C EE 126089 A
4 T: 92 92GASKIN P EE 118880 A
4 T: 92 92HARE AV EE 28121 A
4 T: 92 92HARRIS MR EE 39580 A
7 T: 91 91BARNARD PJ EE 34389 A

Yes7 T: 91 91FRAMMINGHAM T EE 101553 A
Yes7 T: 91 91HOUGHTON MM EE 98708 A

7 T: 91 91POINTER DG EE 30268 A
11 T: 90 90COLLINS H EE 120798 A

Yes11 T: 90 90PARFREMENT RA EE 123080 A
13 T: 89 89FREEMAN P EE 105062 A
13 T: 89 89LOCK B EE 105787 A
15 T: 88 88HUBBARD N EE 119011 A
15 T: 88 88POLLEY B EE 105588 A
17 T: 87 87CRUM IF EE 118911 A

Yes17 T: 87 87MILLER JCE EE 19676 A
19 T: 86 86JENNINGS M EE 102189 A
20 T: 85 85BICKERS G EE 4915 A
21 T: 83 83MOULDING G EE 123498 A
22 T: 81 81HOPKINS PA EE 57538 A
23 T: 78 78HERMITAGE MP EE 110030 A

Yes24 T: 68 68HALL J EE 110112 A

Scores Report
EAST MIDS I/C SKEET REG ESK

10/08/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 10 August 2014 19:25:06 Page 2 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 95 95FOX B EE 71917 B

1 T: 95 95HARVEY A EE 125785 B
1 T: 95 95JONES T EE 29151 B
4 T: 93 93TAYLOR A EE 118869 B
5 T: 92 92CLIFTON A EE 73876 B

Yes5 T: 92 92HALL J EE 101378 B
Yes7 T: 91 91TEE MS EE 67836 B

7 T: 91 91WRIGHT AW EE 100 B
9 T: 90 90BALL R EE 115177 B

Yes9 T: 90 90FERRIS M EE 121274 B
Yes9 T: 90 90GIFFORD RJ EE 2670 B

9 T: 90 90MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B
Yes9 T: 90 90ORR N EE 70648 B

14 T: 89 89BIRD RJ EE 85382 B
Yes14 T: 89 89MARTIN J EE 119399 B

16 T: 87 87BOTT A EE 6336 B
Yes16 T: 87 87CUNDALL E EE 102412 B

16 T: 87 87HILTON J EE 126109 B
Yes19 T: 86 86BULMER B EE 66687 B
Yes19 T: 86 86BURTON MJ EE 90451 B
Yes21 T: 85 85CARTER GR EE 118210 B
Yes22 T: 84 84HODSON LA EE 125315 B
Yes23 T: 82 82PIGGIN D EE 24716 B
Yes24 T: 77 77FORDHAM C EE 72888 B
Yes24 T: 77 77POINTER HJ EE 38856 B

24 T: 77 77WALKER A EE 110501 B
Yes27 T: 73 73POWLEY D EE 104529 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 93 93COULSON R EE 80930 C

2 T: 92 92HODGKINSON G EE 127807 C
3 T: 91 91MAWBY D EE 125318 C
3 T: 91 91OWEN G EE 126843 C
5 T: 89 89MAGUIRE JJ EE 52489 C
5 T: 89 89PHILLIPS L EE 122464 C

Yes7 T: 88 88BRIDGE TA EE 63279 C
7 T: 88 88HILTON SP EE 126077 C
7 T: 88 88MAUND G EE 125993 C*
7 T: 88 88MOORE DC EE 8494 C*
7 T: 88 88SMITH G EE 125437 C*
7 T: 88 88STANLEY J EE 129676 C*
13 T: 87 87SMITH ST EE 125436 C

Yes13 T: 87 87WALKER J EE 126468 C
13 T: 87 87WEST A EE 128905 C

Yes16 T: 85 85HURST G EE 129550 C*
Yes16 T: 85 85MILLER T EE 127560 C
Yes18 T: 84 84HALL A EE 122109 C

18 T: 84 84NUNN J EE 127133 C
18 T: 84 84TOWNSEND GR EE 122718 C
21 T: 83 83RUSSELL I EE 122908 C

Yes21 T: 83 83VOGEL S EE 128651 C*
Yes21 T: 83 83WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes24 T: 82 82BRIDGE SJ EE 59417 C

24 T: 82 82COLE N EE 126040 C*
Yes24 T: 82 82FITZPATRICK A EE 124584 C*

27 T: 81 81CROSS AJ EE 126267 C
Yes27 T: 81 81HODGKINSON G EE 129226 C*

29 T: 80 80MAGUIRE PA EE 50397 C
Yes29 T: 80 80SOANES C EE 127102 C*
Yes31 T: 79 79COOK E EE 128251 C

31 T: 79 79TRETT MA EE 109182 C
33 T: 77 77KIRBY S EE 95341 C

Yes34 T: 76 76POWELL L EE 111815 C
35 T: 75 75ELMORE R EE 127058 C*
35 T: 75 75JANES J EE 127334 C*

Yes35 T: 75 75STENNETT JP EE 43985 C
Yes35 T: 75 75STENNETT P EE 48595 C
Yes39 T: 74 74PARK K EE 121437 C
Yes39 T: 74 74VOGEL K EE 127557 C*

41 T: 73 73MYNES S EE 126407 C
42 T: 72 72WHINNETT GA EE 104040 C
43 T: 71 71NELSON E EE 122047 C*
44 T: 70 70DYSON G EE 125751 C

Yes44 T: 70 70HOUGHTON JS EE 98707 C
44 T: 70 70TILLSON G EE 120701 C*

Yes47 T: 68 68FRAGALE G EE 124702 C
48 T: 54 54DYSON W EE 125750 C

Yes49 T: 49 49WHINNETT JB EE 129869 C*
50 T: 47 47JANES K EE 119468 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91OWEN G EE 126843 CLT
2 T: 84 84TOWNSEND GR EE 122718 CLT

Yes3 T: 80 80SOANES C EE 127102 CLT
4 T: 75 75JANES J EE 127334 CLT

Yes5 T: 74 74VOGEL K EE 127557 CLT
6 T: 73 73MYNES S EE 126407 CLT
7 T: 70 70DYSON G EE 125751 CLT

Yes8 T: 68 68FRAGALE G EE 124702 CLT
9 T: 54 54DYSON W EE 125750 CLT

Yes10 T: 49 49WHINNETT JB EE 129869 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97JARRATT CR EE 126543 JNR
2 T: 95 95HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
3 T: 92 92FERRIMAN D EE 120545 JNR
4 T: 91 91MACFARLANE G EE 122508 JNR
4 T: 91 91MAWBY D EE 125318 JNR
6 T: 90 90COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
7 T: 88 88STANLEY J EE 129676 JNR
8 T: 87 87CRUM IF EE 118911 JNR

Yes8 T: 87 87WALKER J EE 126468 JNR
Yes10 T: 85 85HURST G EE 129550 JNR
Yes11 T: 84 84HODSON LA EE 125315 JNR

11 T: 84 84NUNN J EE 127133 JNR

Scores Report
EAST MIDS I/C SKEET REG ESK

10/08/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 10 August 2014 19:25:06 Page 6 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94CONWAY M EE 86989 LDY
2 T: 89 89MAGUIRE JJ EE 52489 LDY

Yes3 T: 88 88BRIDGE TA EE 63279 LDY
4 T: 87 87HILTON J EE 126109 LDY

Yes5 T: 85 85MILLER T EE 127560 LDY
Yes6 T: 84 84HODSON LA EE 125315 LDY

7 T: 83 83RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY
Yes8 T: 82 82FITZPATRICK A EE 124584 LDY
Yes9 T: 79 79COOK E EE 128251 LDY
Yes10 T: 77 77POINTER HJ EE 38856 LDY
Yes11 T: 76 76POWELL L EE 111815 LDY

12 T: 75 75ELMORE R EE 127058 LDY
Yes12 T: 75 75STENNETT JP EE 43985 LDY
Yes14 T: 74 74PARK K EE 121437 LDY
Yes14 T: 74 74VOGEL K EE 127557 LDY

16 T: 72 72WHINNETT GA EE 104040 LDY
17 T: 71 71NELSON E EE 122047 LDY

Yes18 T: 70 70HOUGHTON JS EE 98707 LDY
18 T: 70 70TILLSON G EE 120701 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 98 98MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR

2 T: 97 97FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
2 T: 97 97SNELL A EE 117867 SNR
4 T: 96 96BALL W EE 122875 SNR
4 T: 96 96MASON B EE 85486 SNR
6 T: 95 95JONES T EE 29151 SNR
6 T: 95 95PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
8 T: 94 94HAGAN KJ EE 93896 SNR

Yes8 T: 94 94OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
Yes8 T: 94 94STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR

11 T: 93 93CHRISTENSEN D EE 106106 SNR
11 T: 93 93RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
11 T: 93 93TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
14 T: 92 92CLIFTON A EE 73876 SNR
14 T: 92 92GASKIN P EE 118880 SNR
14 T: 92 92HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
14 T: 92 92HARRIS MR EE 39580 SNR
14 T: 92 92HODGKINSON G EE 127807 SNR
14 T: 92 92WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
20 T: 91 91BARNARD PJ EE 34389 SNR

Yes20 T: 91 91FRAMMINGHAM T EE 101553 SNR
Yes20 T: 91 91HARVEY A EE 85130 SNR
Yes20 T: 91 91HOUGHTON MM EE 98708 SNR

20 T: 91 91MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
20 T: 91 91SMITH SJ EE 105697 SNR
26 T: 90 90MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR

Yes26 T: 90 90ORR N EE 70648 SNR
28 T: 89 89FREEMAN P EE 105062 SNR
28 T: 89 89LOCK B EE 105787 SNR

Yes28 T: 89 89MARTIN J EE 119399 SNR
28 T: 89 89PHILLIPS L EE 122464 SNR
32 T: 88 88HILTON SP EE 126077 SNR
32 T: 88 88HUBBARD N EE 119011 SNR
32 T: 88 88MAUND G EE 125993 SNR
32 T: 88 88MOORE DC EE 8494 SNR
32 T: 88 88POLLEY B EE 105588 SNR
32 T: 88 88SMITH G EE 125437 SNR

Yes38 T: 87 87CUNDALL E EE 102412 SNR
Yes38 T: 87 87POWELL J EE 108711 SNR

38 T: 87 87SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
38 T: 87 87WEST A EE 128905 SNR

Yes42 T: 85 85CARTER GR EE 118210 SNR
Yes43 T: 84 84HALL A EE 122109 SNR

44 T: 83 83MOULDING G EE 123498 SNR
Yes44 T: 83 83VOGEL S EE 128651 SNR
Yes46 T: 82 82BRIDGE SJ EE 59417 SNR

46 T: 82 82COLE N EE 126040 SNR
Yes48 T: 81 81HODGKINSON G EE 129226 SNR

48 T: 81 81HOPKINS PA EE 57538 SNR
50 T: 79 79BOWDEN P EE 80916 SNR
50 T: 79 79TRETT MA EE 109182 SNR
52 T: 78 78HERMITAGE MP EE 110030 SNR
52 T: 78 78ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
54 T: 77 77KIRBY S EE 95341 SNR
54 T: 77 77WALKER A EE 110501 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes56 T: 68 68HALL J EE 110112 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99FARAM N EE 23454 VET

Yes2 T: 95 95FOX B EE 71917 VET
3 T: 94 94CONWAY M EE 86989 VET

Yes4 T: 93 93COULSON R EE 80930 VET
5 T: 92 92DORE MR EE 44378 VET

Yes5 T: 92 92HALL J EE 101378 VET
7 T: 91 91POINTER DG EE 30268 VET

Yes7 T: 91 91TEE MS EE 67836 VET
7 T: 91 91WRIGHT AW EE 100 VET
10 T: 90 90BALL R EE 115177 VET

Yes10 T: 90 90FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
Yes10 T: 90 90GIFFORD RJ EE 2670 VET
Yes10 T: 90 90PARFREMENT RA EE 123080 VET

14 T: 89 89BIRD RJ EE 85382 VET
14 T: 89 89MAGUIRE JJ EE 52489 VET
16 T: 87 87BOTT A EE 6336 VET

Yes16 T: 87 87MILLER JCE EE 19676 VET
Yes18 T: 86 86BULMER B EE 66687 VET
Yes18 T: 86 86BURTON MJ EE 90451 VET

18 T: 86 86JENNINGS M EE 102189 VET
21 T: 85 85BICKERS G EE 4915 VET

Yes22 T: 83 83WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes23 T: 82 82PIGGIN D EE 24716 VET

24 T: 81 81CROSS AJ EE 126267 VET
25 T: 80 80MAGUIRE PA EE 50397 VET

Yes26 T: 77 77BARR L EE 23506 VET
Yes26 T: 77 77FORDHAM C EE 72888 VET
Yes26 T: 77 77POINTER HJ EE 38856 VET
Yes29 T: 75 75STENNETT JP EE 43985 VET
Yes29 T: 75 75STENNETT P EE 48595 VET
Yes31 T: 73 73POWLEY D EE 104529 VET

32 T: 47 47JANES K EE 119468 VET
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